Acer Predator Cestus 315 Gaming Mouse

Brand : Acer Product code: GP.MCE11.014

Product name : Acer Predator Cestus 315 Gaming
Mouse

- Ergonomic and comfortable design

- 4 levels DPI Shift Setting with 4 LED Colors
- Pixart 3325 Optical Sensor

- 8 Programmable Buttons

- 6,500 maximum DPI

Acer Predator Cestus 315 Gaming Mouse

Acer Predator Cestus 315 Gaming Mouse:

Take your gaming to the next level with the Cestus 315 gaming mouse. Play like an Esports professional
with the adjustable 4-level DPI up to 6,500 giving you different sensitivity settings that you can change
on the fly. With eight buttons you can customise the Cestus 315 to the way you like it, making it easier
to play games the way you like.

Acer Predator Cestus 315 Gaming Mouse. Form factor: Right-hand. Movement detection technology:
Optical, Device interface: USB Type-A, Movement resolution: 6500 DPI, Buttons type: Pressed buttons,
Buttons quantity: 8, Scroll type: Wheel. Power source: Cable. Product colour: Black

Mouse Design
Purpose * Gaming Surface coloration
Device interface * USB Type-A Illumination
Movement detection technology *  Optical Ergonomics
Buttons type Pressed buttons

Cable length
Scroll type * Wheel
Buttons quantity * 8 Power

Movement resolution 6500 DPI Power source *

Customizable movement resolution System requirements

Number of movement resolution . .

modes 4 Windows operating systems
supported

Programmable mouse buttons v

Number of programmable buttons 8 Weight & dimensions

Number of scroll wheels 1 Width

Scrolling directions Vertical Depth

Buttons durability (million clicks) 10 Height

Design Weight

Form factor * Right-hand Packaging data

Ergonomic design v Quantity *

Product colour * Black Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Country of origin

STEADY
YOUR AIM

ADJUSTABLE
4-LEVEL DPI MODES
UP TO 6,500 DPI

Monochromatic
J

1.8m

Cable

Windows 10

72.2 mm
136.2 mm
40.4 mm
135.2 g

1

550 mm
145 mm
200 mm
300g

84716070
China
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